L

Malibu 1
Accuracy: 60

L

Malibu 2
Accuracy: 81

L

Malibu 3
Accuracy: 81

L

Malibu 4
Accuracy: 88

L

Malibu 5
Accuracy: 88

L

Malibu 6
Accuracy: 96

L

Malibu 7
Accuracy: 96

Max Mid Min

3.0 17.7 5.9 35.5 11.8 71.0

11.8 26.6 23.7 53.2 47.3 106.5
14.8 29.6 29.6 59.1 59.1 118.3
2.3 13.6 4.5 27.2 9.1 54.4

9.1 20.4 18.1 40.8 36.3 81.6
11.3 22.7 22.7 45.3 45.3 90.7
2.0 12.2 4.1 24.3 8.1 48.6

8.1 18.2 16.2 36.5 324 72.9
10.1 20.3 20.3 40.5 40.5 81.0
1.8 10.9 3.6 21.8 7.3 43.7

7.3 16.4 14.6 32.8 29.1 65.5
9.1 18.2 18.2 36.4 36.4 72.8
1.7 10.2 3.4 20.3 6.8 40.7

6.8 15.2 13.6 30.5 271 61.0
8.5 16.9 16.9 33.9 33.9 67.8

3.0 17.7 5.9 35.4

5.9 13.3 11.8 26.6 23.6 53.1
7.4 14.8 14.8 29.5 29.5 59.0

2.7 16.4 5.5 32.8

5.5 12.3 10.9 24.6 21.9 49.2
6.8 13.7 13.7 27.3 27.3 54.7

Generated using Power 0 adjustments.
Rough Iron & Sand Wedge mileage will vary. They are SWAGS!



Max Mid Min

2.5 15.2 5.1 30.4

Malibu 8 51 114 10.1 = 22.8 203 456
Accuracy: 100 6.3 127 127 253 253  50.6

2.5 15.2 5.1 30.4

Malibu 9 5.1 11.4 101 228 203 456
Accuracy: 100 6.3 12.7 127 253 253 506

Generated using Power 0 adjustments.
Rough Iron & Sand Wedge mileage will vary. They are SWAGS!



